
Draw # Back # Horse Name Rider Owner Hometown
1 573 High as the Colonel Hannah Soifer Courtney Soifer Wallkill, NY
2 565 First Bets Down Brienna Anderson Ally Van den Herick Indian Valley, VA
3 582 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint Jill Flint Newark, OH
4 570 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick Martin Justick Jefferson Twp., PA
5 587 TS Bet On this roll McKenzie Meadows Erin Keys Oxford, PA
6 562 Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan Jordan Egan Asbury, NJ
7 589 Wrightimetosmokum Jackie Rappel High Times Ranch LLC Huntington, NY
8 575 Smooth Pepto Playboy Payton Gates Payton Gates Pleasant Valley, NY
9 567 Major Adams Gwen Muto Timothy Alford Mannsville, NY

10 559 Lizzys Gotta Scratch Nikki Giovanelli Nikki Giovanelli Allentown, NJ

Draw # Back # Horse Name Rider Owner Hometown
11 581 Princess Diana Jill Flint Jill Flint Newark, OH
12 583 That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan Alanna Ryan Lagrangeville, NY
13 588 Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys Erin Keys Oxford, PA
14 SCRATCH Shiney Lil Tick Tock Hannah Soifer Courtney Soifer Wallkill, NY
15 576 RKR SCOOBIEDOOTOO Sophia Turner Turner Farm LLC Poughquag, NY
16 585 CHICS CALL ME SMART Kevin Seidl Kevin Seidl Cannonsburg, PA
17 580 Pats Smart Quixote Theresa Morris Theresa Morris Poughkeepsie, NY
18 586 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox Anita Cox Wytheville, VA
19 561 Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan Jordan Egan Asbury, NJ

Draw # Back # Horse Rider Owner Hometown
1 567 Major Adams Timothy Alford Timothy Alford Mannsville, NY
2 590 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin Jessica Martin Glenn Gardner, NJ
3 579 NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick Quakertown, PA
4 571 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt Desiree Hoyt Wapwallopen, PA
5 572 Liquidd Courage Bill Ebberts Bill Ebberts Union Bridge, MD
6 569 FQHR Commando Rayleigh Peffer Rayleigh Peffer Portersville, PA
7 566 The Cats Packin Timothy Alford Timothy Alford Mannsville, NY
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Draw # Back # HORSE RIDER OWNER Hometown
1 587 TS Bet On this Roll McKenzie Meadows Erin Keys Oxford, PA
2 570 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick Martin Justick Jefferson Twp., PA
3 576 RKR SCOOBIEDOOTOO Sophia Turner Turner Farm LLC Poughquag, NY
4 577 Twitter Me Dun Addison Vespico Addison Vespico Hamburg, PA
5 575 Smooth Pepto Playboy Payton Gates Payton Gates Pleasant Valley, NY
6 567 Major Adams Gwen Muto Timothy Alford Mannsville, NY
7 573 High as the Colonel Hannah Soifer Courtney Soifer Wallkill, NY

Draw # Back # HORSE RIDER OWNER Hometown
1 588 Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys Erin Keys Oxford, PA
2 566 The Cats Packin Timothy Alford Timothy Alford Mannsville, NY
3 585 CHICS CALL ME SMART Kevin Seidl Kevin Seidl Cannonsburg, PA
4 SCRATCH Shiney Lil Tick Tock Samantha Andriola Hannah Soifer Pine Plains, NY
5 561 Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan Jordan Egan Asbury, NJ
6 589 Wrightimetosmokum Jackie Rappel High Times Ranch LLC Huntington, NY
7 563 Raven JJ Roberson JJ Roberson Collegeville, PA
8 560 Pink Catilac Rebecca Dryer Kevin Seidl Cannonsburg, PA
9 568 Cyclone Dana Grafft Dana Grafft Frederick, MD

10 582 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint Jill Flint Newark, OH
11 567 Major Adams Timothy Alford Timothy Alford Mannsville, NY

Draw # Back # HORSE RIDER OWNER
1 576 RKR SCOOBIEDOOTOO Samantha Andriola Turner Farm LLC Pine Plains, NY
2 566 The Cats Packin Timothy Alford Timothy Alford Mannsville, NY
3 586 Almosta Stylish Cat Skyler Lawson Anita Cox Austinville, VA
4 579 NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick Quakertown, PA
5 578 RTR Vintage Smartie Samantha Andriola Micheal Davis Pine Plains, NY
6 569 FQHR Commando Rayleigh Peffer Rayleigh Peffer Portersville, PA
7 565 First Bets Down Skyler Lawson Ally Van den Herick Austinville, VA
8 584 Truly a Bad B Samantha Andriola Candice Hopkins Pine Plains, NY
9 564 Dublin Alexandra Sigler Alex Roberts Collegeville, PA

10 567 Major Adams Timothy Alford Timothy Alford Mannsville, NY
11 SCRATCH Shiney Lil Tick Tock Samantha Andriola Courtney Soifer Pine Plains, NY
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